POSITION

CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
[ELECTED OFFICIAL
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE
CLERK EMPLOYEE

SALARY
46,638.49
26,203.20
39,034.87
72,906.81
66,462.00
37,121.30
24.884.83
26.627.20
37.856.00
45,739.22
49.900.80
24.538.30
46.682.40
99.110.00
32.215.62
46.152.42
26.732.89
25.708.80
29.860.02
63.642.42
28.881.94
45.281.65
10.963.50
35.401.90
33.257.62
32.760.13
34.251.28
29.130.50
26.094.10
39.097.65
82.828.40
39.159.75
53.106.00
28.396.88
30.534.87
63.329.66
25.708.80
27.331.23
31.882.67
24.884.83
25.708.80
71.034.72
5.438.40
29.546.65
31.968.33
123.532.60
25.789.90
64.193.60
26.094.08
25.379.21
40.948.82
25.713.44
46.481.61
26.203.20
16.483.20
19.526.40
24.620.80
55.835.66
9.339.00
16.797.07
6.639.39
26.084.80
32.721.60
30.593.03
24.060.82
10.302.33
15.601.60
31.803.23
46.618.82
48.291.20
40.062.49
94.827.20
31.003.84
4.078.80
11.584.22
14.742.40
30.680.02
47.742.40
26.098.76
29.993.62
28.497.61
24.466.80
25.820.80
58.361.09
56.152.66
30.107.30
52.194.40
24.060.80
74.708.80
28.386.82
109.051.04
33.051.23
38.198.55
59.758.47
25.708.80
50.003.20
48.505.60
54.590.00
24.070.07
28.386.87

Basic Life Spouse
DOB AGE Dental Amount EE Addtl Life AD&D DoB Age SP Amt  Child Amt EE Cost Cost _Child Cost
07/16/1959 54 family $25.000 07/16/1959 54 $ - $ - $ -
09/07/1982 31 sinale $25.000
04/14/1959 55 family $25.000 04/14/1959 55 s - s - s -
05/16/1955 58 sinale $25.000 05/16/1955 58 s - s - s -
07/23/11970 43 family. $25.000 $100.000| $ 2.00 | 07/23/1970 43 25,000 10.000/ $ 16.00 | $ 4.00 | $ 1.00
01/22/11971 43 sinale $25.000 01/22/1971 43 $ - $ - $ -
09/17/1957 56 family. $25.000 09/17/1957 56
08/10/1990 23 sinale $25.000 08/10/1990 23
09/16/1971 42 sinale $25.000 09/16/1971 42
02/25/1955 59 sinale $25.000 02/25/1955 59 - - $ -
08/11/1971 family. $25.000 $125.000 08/11/1971 10.000, § 20.00 - $ 1.00
09/22/1967 family. $25.000 $175.000| $ 3.50 | 09/22/1967 25.000 10.000 50.76 7258 1.00
07/13/1976 sinale $25.000 $50.000 07/13/1976 25,000 5.50 275
10/01/1980 sinale $25.000 10/01/1980
08/31/1972 1 inale $25.000 08/31/1972 1
01/14/1961 53 family $25.000 01/14/1961 53 - - -
05/31/1958 55 family $25.000 05/31/1958 55 - - -
11/26/1963 50 family $25.000 11/26/1963 50 - - -
02/13/1972 family $25.000 $225,000 02/13/1972 25,000 36.00 | § 4.00 -
03/05/1975 sinale $25.000 03/05/1975
02/22/1970 family. $25.000 $225.000| $ 4.50 | 02/22/1970 10.000| $ 36.00 | § - $ 1.00
09/16/1959 sinale $25.000 09/16/1959 - $ - $ -
02/04/1974 family. $25.000 $150.000 02/04/1974 75.000 10.000, $ 16.50 | $§ 8.25|$ 1.00
05/02/1983 sinale $25.000 05/02/1983
05/25/1987 sinale $25.000 05/25/1987 26
12/29/1960 53 sinale $25.000 12/29/1960 53 - - -
09/24/1971 42 sinale $25.000 09/24/1971 42 - - -
07/12/1967 46 family. $25.000 07/12/1967 46 - - -
07/24/1957 56 family. $25.000 $100.000 07/24/1957 56 25,000 61.00 15.25 -
03/15/1986 sinale $25.000 /15/1986
/29/1975 sinale $25.000 /29/1975
/17/1960 family. $25.000 /17/1960 $ - $ - $ -
/31/1969 sinale $25.000 $300.000| $ 6.00 | 01/31/1969 $ 4800 |8$ - $ -
/15/1961 52 sinale $25.000
03/12/1960 sinale $25.000 $50.000 03/12/1960 2250 | ¢ - | -
10/31/1973 sinale $25.000 10/31/1973 - - -
10/03/1968 sinale $25.000 10/03/1968 - - -
02/05/1974 family. $25.000 02/05/1974 - - -
11/14/1963 50 sinale $25.000 $125.000 11/14/1963 50 36.26 - -
05/14/1956 7 family. $25.000 $75.000 05/14/1956 57 25,000 45.75 15.25
07/07/1984 sinale $25.000 07/07/1984 - #NA | S -
06/24/1989 sinale $25.000 06/24/1989
12/05/1977 sinale $25.000 $100.000 12/05/1977 $11.00
03/12/1983 sinale $25.000 03/12/1983
08/29/1988 sinale $25.000 08/29/1988 25
08/20/1950 63 family. $25.000 08/20/1950 62
05/18/1980 33 sinale $25.000 05/18/1980 33
11/23/1968 45 sinale $25.000 11/23/1968 45 - - -
05/28/1953 60 inale $25.000 05/28/1953 60 - - -
08/17/1951 62 family $25.000 08/17/1951 62 - - -
06/25/1958 55 family $25.000 06/25/1958 55 - - -
11/30/1986 37 family $25.000 $300.000 03/28/1977 37 25,000 10.000, § 33.00 275 1.00
12/01/1953 60 family $25.000 12/01/1953 60
11/02/1979 family $25.000 $100.000 11/02/1979 10000, $ 800 |§$ - $ 1.00
05/13/1979 sinale #25,000 $300.000 05/13/1979 25,000 $ 2400 | $ 2.00
07/29/1982 family. $25.000 07/29/1982
10/11/1973 sinale $25.000 $200.000 10/11/1973 10.000, $ 22.00 $ 1.00
09/19/1968 sinale $25.000 $100.000| $ 2.00 | 09/19/1968 10.000/ $ 29.00 | § - $ 1.00
08/17/1966 sinale $25.000 08/17/1966
04/1011977 sinale $25.000 04/10/1977
08/18/1989 sinale $25.000 08/18/1989 4
05/07/1959 family. $25.000 05/07/1959 52
05/01/1966 family. $25.000 05/01/1966
11/15/1973 family. $25.000 11/15/1973 7
07/11/197¢ sinale $25.000 $225,000 07/10/197' $ 1800 |8$ - $ -
01/04/197¢ sinale $25.000 01/04/197:
10/01/196¢ family. $25.000 10/01/1964
06/10/196¢ family. $25.000 $50.000 06/10/1964 25,000 5.000| $ 14.50 7258 050
08/15/1958 55 sinale $25.000 $25,000| § 0.50 | 08/15/1958 55 12.500 15.26 380 |8 -
124/1952 61 family. $25.000 $50.000 /2411952 61 25,000 51.00 | $ 2550 | § -
/01/1956 58 sinale $25.000 /01/1956 58 - -
/12/1965 48 family. $25.000 $250.000| $ 5.00 | 11/12/1965 48 25,000 10.000, § 72.50 7258 1.00
/03/1984 29 sinale $25.000 /03/1984 29
2/28/1973 40 sinale $25.000 2/28/1973 40
1/09/1955 58 sinale $25.000 1/09/1955 58 $ - $ - $ -
05/23/1961 52 sinale $25.000 05/23/1961 | 52 $ - $ - $ -
05/01/1981 33 sinale $25.000 $100.000 05/01/198° 33 10.000, $ 8.00 $ 1.00
10/13/1951 62 sinale $25.000 10/13/1951 | 62
10/13/1983 30 family. $25.000 10/13/198: 30 $ - $ -
04/01/1982 32 sinale $25.000 04/01/1982 32
07/02/1972 41 sinale $25.000 07/02/1972 41
12/02/1955 58 sinale $25.000 12/02/1955 58 $ - $ - $ -
02/20/1984 30 sinale $25.000
06/16/1968 45 family. $25.000 06/16/1968 45 - - -
03/04/1971 43 family. $25.000 $100.000 03/04/1971 43 10.000, § 16.00 | $ 1.00
04/18/1954 60 sinale $25.000 04/18/1954 60 - - -
02/23/1945 69 sinale $25.000 02/23/1945 69 - - -
03/04/1960 54 family. $25.000 $75.000 03/04/1960 54 25,000 10.000, $33.76 11.25 $1.00
08/11/1982 31 sinale $25.000 08/11/1982 31 $ - - -
07/16/1963 50 sinale $25.000 07/16/1963 50
02/17/1989 5 sinale $25.000 $250.000 $5 | 02/17/1989 5 $17.50
04/20/1983 1 sinale $25.000 $275.000 04/20/1983 1 10.000, $ 22.00 $ 1.00
11/06/1950 7 sinale $25.000 $100.000| $ 2.00 | 01/23/1977 7 25,000 10.000, $ 11.00 | $§ 2.75|8$ 1.00
03/02/1967 1 family. $25.000 10/15/1952 1 $ - $ - $ -
07/22/11971 60 family. $25.000
09/23/1980 59 sinale $25.000 $100.000 $2.00 | 07/23/1954 57 $ 61.00
11/6/1950 63 family. $25.000 11/06/1950 63 - $ - -
1/2/11970 47 family. $25.000 $75.000 03/02/1967 47 25.000 7500/ $ 21.76 | § 7256 ' § 0.75
7/22/11971 42 sinale $25.000 07/22/1971 41
4/12/1981 33 family. $25.000 $100.000 09/23/1980 31 10.000, $ 8.00 $ 1.00
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